Overzicht Duindigt 2018 28-5-2018 21:01
Punten 5-3-2-1 per koers (punten voor le vier aankomenden)

Brazil Elegance 18
Happy Hollandia 15
Hidde Greenwood 15
Easy Going BR 12
Gon Ikaria 12
Dryade Boko 11
Fabio Bianco 11
Cassari 10
Durk M Boko 10
Gipsy Starlake 10
Golden Avenue 10
Massai 10
Nahema 10
Gento 10
Graham Convital 9
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Willem Steur

Eugen van den Berg
Jeroen Offeringa
Joris van Veen
Peter Brakeboer
Peter Wisker

René Knoll
Samantha Stolker
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P. Solleveld

R. Goudsblom
Stal Hollandia
P.L.H.M. Wisker
Starlake Stable
D. Minnema
H.A. van Dijk
Stal Schermer
G. Markus

J. Dalm

M.T.N. Stable
P.P. Aleman
A.C. Abspoel

J. laureys
K.C.M. Bonekamp
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John de Leeuw
Tom Kooyman

Rob de Vlieger

Rick Ebbinge

Wim van der Mespel
Jaap van Rijn

Ruud Pools

Hugo Langeweg
Hugo Langeweg jr.
Patrick de Haan
Dennis Minnema
Rick Wester

Frans van der Blonk
Rob van Toor
Wilem van der Pijl

Jaap Terstal
Samantha Stolker
Erik van den Bergh
Huug van Dijk

Paula Bakker

Charles de Leeuw
Willem Brouwer
Gaby Hendrickx

Klaas Swagerman
Mariska Middelweerd
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Hugo Langeweg jr.
Tom Kooyman
Rob de Vlieger
Bas Crebas

Wilem van der Pijl
Jeroen Engwerda
Peter Wisker
Patrick de Haan
Hans Bot

Carel Roodenrijs
Willem Brouwer
Huug van Dijk
Frans van der Blonk
Jaap van Rijn
Bryan Vader
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Micha Brouwer

Finn Verkaik
Stefaan Uyttendaele
Thomas Bos

Daisy Paling

Sytske de Vries
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Boko Stables Holland BV

R.C.M. Knipscheer

Speed and Elegance A.S.B.L.

F.K. Bins

G. Molhoek

D.P. Couperus
J.H. van der Horst
Stal Hollandia
J.W. Scheffer
W.H.M. v.d. Sande
J.A. Onderwater
P.A.J. Bot

D. Minnema

A. van Schie Mw. T.J. Iwema S. lwem:

Stal Van Nierop

€432,00
€428,00
€269,00
€231,00
€225,00
€210,00
€205,00
€180,00
€180,00
€160,00
€141,00
€140,00
€135,00
€130,00
€127,00
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